Central Kitchen Upgrades
Bid Date: May 22, 2020 at 3:00 p.m.

Low Bidder Caltec

Fordyce

Conan Construction
Southwest Construction
SD Remodeling

Fordyce Subs Listed

Fredricks Electric

Pipe Tracks

Premier Culinary Solutions
Continental Marble & Tile Company
General Coatings

Antons Service

Caltec Subs Listed

Premier Culinary Solutions
Prontto Electric

JNJ Tile

Special Operations

$ 543,000.00
$ 568,503.00
$ 574,000.00
$ 577,495.00
$ 849,900.00
Electrical

Plumbing

Food Service Equipment
Tile

Paint

Demolition

Food Service Equipment
Electrical

Ceramic Tile

Demo, Drywall, Carpentry,
Concrete, Mechanical,
Plumbing



