Central Kitchen Upgrades

Bid Date: May 22, 2020 at 3:00 p.m.

Low Bidder	Caltec	\$ 543,000.00
	Fordyce	\$ 568,503.00
	Conan Construction	\$ 574,000.00
	Southwest Construction	\$ 577,495.00
	SD Remodeling	\$ 849,900.00

Fordyce Subs Listed

Fredricks Electric	Electrical	
Pipe Tracks	Plumbing	
Premier Culinary Solutions	Food Service Equipment	
Continental Marble & Tile Company	Tile	
General Coatings	Paint	
Antons Service	Demolition	

Caltec Subs Listed

Premier Culinary Solutions Prontto Electric JNJ Tile Special Operations Food Service Equipment Electrical Ceramic Tile Demo, Drywall, Carpentry, Concrete, Mechanical, Plumbing